
Boys HS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sponsor Barrow Insurance The Tropical Travelers

Team Name Ash Black
Carolina

Forest Green Grey Irish Green

Coach Patrick Qiang Rick Mattison Duane Milne Jeff Chomko Mike Holsclaw Brandon Graeff

Email
patrick.qiang@gmail.com rick_mattison@hotmail.com DuaneMilne@hotmail.com jjchomko@mdwcg.com m.holsclaw03@gmail.com bgiraffe50@verizon.net

Coach Michael Risch Stephen Mazzone

Email
risch@law.villanova.edu Mazzone.stephen@gmail.com

1 Chase Ecker James Console Sonny Baldino Evan Baur Aaron Alex Michael Comaskey

2 Adam Ferguson Jack Deegan Jack Clearfield TJ Byrne Asher Callan Julian Conner

3 Carrig Moore Saharsh Hulage Alexander Milne Joseph Chomko Kevin Holsclaw Quinn Donatone

4 Ethan Qiang Suryaa Kanwar Nick Myers John Curran Aryan Honde Dominic Dembrak

5 Gavin Rhodes Bailey Mattison Zain Saad Chris Gal Falls Johnson Everett Graeff

6 Brighton Risch Russell Naylor Pranav Suresh Tommy Lavin Matt Over Max Mazzone

7 Cooper Risch Charles O'Sullivan Jake Teague Jake McDonough Ian Roche Ethan Ng

8 Carter Stedman Chase O'Sullivan Jackson Thomas Ryder Napomeceno Colin Sutton Nathan Ricciardi

9 Upanshu Vinayaka A'mere Scott Redford Thomas Ishaan Patel Dylan Tait Michael Sky

10 Nicholas Payne Jack Tengwell

Boys HS 7 8 9 10 11 12

Sponsor InsureMeCC.com Lubker Distribution Steps4Hope Redfish Partners LLC

Team Name Maroon Orange Purple Red Royal White

Coach Bob Callahan Joe Sullivan Rich Donato David Kontra Sandro Stefanelli Tom Mitchell

Email bobc35@verizon.net Joe.sullivan23@gmail.com lorierich@comcast.net davidkontra33@gmail.com sandro_stefanelli@yahoo.com tmitchell@haverford.edu

Coach Shawn Powlick Kyle Litzke

Email spowlick@hotmail.com 9degrees@comcast.net

1 Ty Callahan Siddarth Arandh Matthew Banister Callum Case Reece Bredickas John Campbell

2 Cooper Callahan AJ Diamond Chase Barsh Jake Coleman Miles Duval Saketh Chukka

3 Alex Caraisco Gavin Maslowski Lucas Donato Thomas Crouse Brady Hounsell Joey Eisenhardt

4 Will Glaser Owen May Alex Granto Dane Kontra William Keller Sean Eisenhardt

5 Armaan Mehta Logan Moore Will Granto Amine Nachani Justin Litzke Luke Helmle

6 Matteo Mobile Chase Perricone Owen Grimes Joseph Newell Rohan Mangham Braeden Melia

7 Labib Sheikh Nate Perricone Yuvan Kakulla Lucas Powlick Mason Segarnik Keegan Mitchell

8 Andrew Stanley Samarth Puri Aidan Matjasic Trevor Schroeder Dante Stefanelli Jack Naro

9 Ian White Zach Stribrny John Carter Webb Sam Snyder Ben Zimmerman Ben Walker
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